

## PROTECTING YOUR TRAVEL INVESTMENT

Payments made to **Over The Top Travel LLC** dba **Travel & Cruzin Divas 4 Fun** are non-refundable and only qualified credits are transferrable to a future trip within a calendar year. **Over The Top Travel LLC** dba **Divas Travel & Cruise 4 Fun** is not responsible for refunds arising from cancellations due to obligatory agreements with our partners including air, tours, hotels and any other travel suppliers' products or services.

For us to maintain our affordable prices, there is a small window for cancellation after booking each trip which is **15 days** of booking and only 50 % qualifies for a credit. Full refunds- no questions asked within **24 hours of booking**. We offer flexible and easy payment plans to allow each traveler sufficient time to pay for their adventure.

## ALL GROUP/FIT FLIGHTS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE

Below is a link to explain why it's important to purchase travel insurance.

https://overthetoptravel.com/travel-protection-guide/

If you are interested in getting a quote, please click the link below for an immediate quote. https://www.travelinsured.com/agency/?p=514908

Because we care for your safety all Travel & Cruzin Divas 4 Fun members or any other member journeying with the group will be required to purchase **travel insurance**. It's a way to help protect your travel investments, belongings, health, safety and losses related to your travel.

**Thanks** 

Over The Top Travel LLC dba Travel & Cruzin Divas 4 Fun